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Price
12.94 BRL
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

WKN: CCRO3
20.00
2.94% (0.37)
18.00
BRCCROACNOR2
CCRO3
Bovespa 16.00
BRL
Transport
Stock 14.00
4,418 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX
12.00
12.93 BRL (700) 10.00
12.98 BRL (300)
12.84 BRL
13.17 BRL
12.84 BRL
12.57 BRL
13.025576 BRL
4,840,400
63,048,990.00 Recent research
11,347 on sector
500 Date
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
- 2024/06/14
0 2024/05/29
2024/04/26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375839
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCCROACNOR2&ID_NOTATION=4850381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6e1c0a0ca7c906abd90271f7ee5457be6cdc7a93b2be2b7530c8ac1cdd6d12a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69d2dd3820518862f&time=1721309560&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bb6dc4e0fd0914faab3074f712671a92102a4a2778d99a2e6f5bc109da9b1a1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01f745bf140f774c2&time=1721309560&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f49c8a575b6cd2c876616009e0241f074e1a076aa98809563fe4c3a1f0eb910e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8aa287273dde8f83&time=1721309560&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=590c68637c00436d9c3a3111f8fa5601aa4a9a2d8328ac92c80a48d8ce0ad4b2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a67f56f0c55fe9f3&time=1721309560&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=562004590036cc5e0d1d6ac1bce8b668809d12b51bc27863a2c8e06050153a6d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c30f213a4298055d&time=1721309560&tool=RSC

CCR SA

Details

2024/07/16 22:07:31

Price
12.94 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

2.94% (0.37)

BRCCROACNOR2

CCRO3
Bovespa
BRL
Transport
Stock
4,418 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.93 BRL (700)
Ask (Ask size) 12.98 BRL (300)
Open 12.84 BRL
High 13.17 BRL
Low 12.84 BRL
Close (prev. day) 12.57 BRL
VWAP 13.025576 BRL
Volume (pcs) 4,840,400
Trading volume 63,048,990.00
Number of trades 11,347
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -343% -3.86% -7.17%
Perf (abs.) -0.46 -0.52 -1.00
Beta 0.86 0.98 0.95

Volatility 20.49 21.92 29.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CCR SA
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa

12.90 BRL (9,180,420
12.02 BRL (7,829,213
12.83 BRL (7,729,768
13.00 BRL (7,631,578
14.58 BRL (2024/03/21
11.36 BRL (2024/06/19
14.58 BRL (2023/12/19
11.36 BRL (2024/06/19
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/07/16 22:07 12.94 BRL 63.05

11,347
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4850381

CCR SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ ccr

Contact Details
CCRRODOVIAS NM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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